ABSOLUTA FEMENINA (6)
Finalizados (6)
DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto
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391
364
376
388
381
359

Mar SACRISTAN INIGO

Ruth ORTEGA CABALLO

Lucia CAMINERO GUILLAUME
Yolanda GARCIA BARRUSO
Candelaria GONZALEZ CARRETERO
Inmaculada BUENO MARTINEZ

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (29)

Finalizados (29)
DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto
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377
383
358
366
378
395
390
369
394
392
373
385
374
382
379
389
368
361
362
393
384
360
363
375
380
367
387
386
396

Raul PASAMAR LOPEZ

David VAZQUEZ ALONSO

Oscar LADO FERNANDEZ

Daniel REDONDO ARROYO

Aritz SORZABAL DIAZ

Francisco Javier BARO PARRA
Miguel A RODRIGUEZ VEGA
Enrigue FERRER CALVO

Jesus AREVALO HERAS

Fernando SANUDO TEJA

Ignacio MOZAS LOPEZ

Juan Francisco MUNOZ CALLEJON
Javier CORRAL RODRIGUEZ

Jose Manuel FERNANDEZ ALGUACIL
Diego GIL FERNANDEZ

Sergio ARENAS MORENO

Alvaro FERRIN GOMEZ

Arsenio JODRA SANCHEZ

Victor Manuel GAMA SANZ

Juan Carlos DE CASTRO RODRIGUEZ
Julian BARO GREGORIO

Javier ALMERIA ARENCIBIA

Jose Miguel GARCIA CONCHA
Jorge CAMINERO GIL

Borja MARTINEZ

Jose Angel MARTINEZ CHUECA
Juan Jose CABRERA ILLESCAS
Jose A GONZALEZ LOPEZ

Jose GIRONA ESPINOSA

VIII TRAIL DEL PICOZO

2 Noviembre 2019

Trail 10km - Clasificaciones Absolut@s

TIEMPO
0:58:12
1:09:41
1:14:09
1:18:28
1:21:30
1:32:18

sCat p?

TIEMPO
0:47:07
0:47:25
0:48:12
0:50:13
0:53:32
0:53:56
0:55:20
0:56:40
0:56:42
0:59:24
0:59:47
1:01:06
1:02:15
1:06:21
1:06:38
1:06:43
1:07:17
1:07:45
1:07:47
1:08:56
1:08:59
1:09:59
1:10:37
1:14:12
1:15:16
1:15:29
1:17:21
1:17:24
1:22:48

sCat p?
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

INDEPENDIENTE

FITNESSLIFE GUADALAJARA
MT MADRID TACTIKA

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
INDEPENDIENTE

FITNESSLIFE GUADALAJARA

CLUB

TRIATLON VILLALBILLA

CLUB ATLETISMO SIGUENZA
FITNESSLIFE GUADALAJARA
CLUB ATLETISMO ALCORCON
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

FITNESSLIFE GUADALAJARA
FITNESSLIFE GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

PIKOTA TRAIL RUNNING CLUB

MT MADRID TACTIKA

PIKOTA TRAIL RUNNING CLUB
INDIVIDUAL

TORTUGAS TRAIL LEON
INDIVIDUAL

TRIMANIACS

CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESPERANZA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

FITNESSLIFE GUADALAJARA
FITNESSLIFE GUADALAJARA
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
PIKOTA TRAIL RUNNING CLUB
CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

LOCALIDAD

Collado Villalba
Guadalajara

San Agustin Del Guadalix
Madrid

El Casar De Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo

LOCALIDAD
Palmaces

Sigenza

Guadalajara

Madrid

Irun

Madrid

Colmenar Viejo
Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Azuqueca De Henares
Valdeluz Yebes

San Agustin Del Guadalix
Azuqueca De Henares
Horche

Leon

Mostoles

Madrid

Guadalajara
Navalcarnero

Alcala De Henards
Madrid

Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara

San Agustin Del Guadalix
Lupiana

Palmaces

Palmaces

Madrid

Palmaces De Jadraque






